Standard Size Pushbuttons  Series LB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Square, round, rectangular, and round panel seal models
available.
Stainless steel clips provide secure mounting with a wide
range of panel thicknesses.
Latchdown feature gives indication of circuit status.

Specifi c models & ratings noted on
General Specifi cations page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LB15SKW01-C
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
C
Red Cap
Square Shape
Black Housing
CAP COLORS
A Black E Yellow G Blue
B White F Green H Gray
C Red
Note: Insert Cap with clear lens and
colored fi lter available; see
Illuminated Pushbuttons section
3-05
Standard Size Snap-in Pushbuttons  Series LB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
(3.5)
.138
(6.5)
.256
(13.2) Sq
 .520
(19.0) Dia
 .748 (4.5)
.177
(5.5)
.217
(19.4)
.764
 (13.2)
.520
(5.0)
.197
(6.0)
.236
Housing Colors Available:
SHAPES & PANEL CUTOUTS
CONTACT MATERIALS, RATINGS & TERMINALS
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note: (Switch is marked with NC, NO, COM, L+, L–.
SP LB15
*LB16
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP LB25
*LB26
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 1-3  4-6 1-2  4-5 DPDT
S .622” (15.8mm)
Square
Silver Contacts
Gold Contacts
W01
G01
R
* When in latchdown position for the alternate circuit, cap position is .039” (1.0mm) above the built-in bezel.
POLES & CIRCUITS
C .854” (21.7mm)
Round
.622” x .866” (15.8mm x 22.0mm)